
NAME:
DOB:

SIRE:
DAM:

BM1818
BM1824
BM2113
CYP21
ETH10
ETH225
ETH3
INRA023
RM067
SPS115
TGLA126
TGLA122
TGLA227
TGLA53
MGTG4B
SPS113

Parentage Status:

Date Tested:
Date Issued:

The allele sizes reported have been adjusted to animal #1 of the 1995 USA/CS-ISAG comparison test.

USA 131184495 M JEWELED-ACRES SHARKY-ET
12/26/2000 M05008304

USA 2289548 RICECREST BRETT-ET
USA 120230464 JEWELED-ACRES PCE PATTI-ET

266/266
178/182
125/137
183/189
219/219
144/150
117/127
206/210
92 /92
248/248
117/123
151/163
97 /103
158/186
141/141
151/153

Qualifies

08/29/2005
02/09/2012


